ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, HRT 2 : Woodside Stadium Garston - Friday 17th May 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 429 St Clement Danes School, Rickmansworth
2 426 The Hemel Hempstead School, Hemel Hempstead
3 406 Sandringham School, St Albans
4 396 Roundwood Park School, Harpenden
5 396 The Bishop's Stortford High School, Bishop's Stortford
6 335 Aldwickbury, Harpenden
7 331 Verulam School, St.Albans
8 321 Hockerill Anglo European College, Bishops Stortford
9 309 The Aldenham Foundation, Borehamwood
10 294 St Columba's College, St Albans
11 185 St Edmunds College, Ware
12 138 Samuel Ryder Academy, St Albans
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Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 343 Sandringham School, St Albans
2 332 St Clement Danes School, Rickmansworth
3 306 Haberdashers' Aske's School for Girls, Borehamwood
4 296 Roundwood Park School, Harpenden
5 277 Hockerill Anglo European College, Bishops Stortford
6 251 The Hemel Hempstead School, Hemel Hempstead
7 207 The Aldenham Foundation, Borehamwood
8 175 St Columba's College, St Albans
9 173 St Edmunds College, Ware
10 137 Samuel Ryder Academy, St Albans
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
1 484
2 464
3 439
4 435
5 424
6 368
7 359
8 351
9 350
10 326
11 216
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, HRT 2 : Woodside Stadium Garston - Friday 17th May 2024

St Clement Danes School, Rickmansworth

The Hemel Hempstead School, Hemel Hempstead
The Bishop's Stortford High School, Bishop's Stortford
Roundwood Park School, Harpenden

Sandringham School, St Albans

St Columba's College, St Albans

Verulam School, St.Albans

Hockerill Anglo European College, Bishops Stortford
The Aldenham Foundation, Borehamwood

St Edmunds College, Ware

Samuel Ryder Academy, St Albans

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
1 424
2 402
3 385
4 371
5 284
6 245
7 215
8 179
9 161
10
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18
19
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School

Sandringham School, St Albans

St Clement Danes School, Rickmansworth
Roundwood Park School, Harpenden

Haberdashers' Aske's School for Girls, Borehamwood
The Hemel Hempstead School, Hemel Hempstead
Hockerill Anglo European College, Bishops Stortford
The Aldenham Foundation, Borehamwood

St Edmunds College, Ware

Samuel Ryder Academy, St Albans
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